
GET COOL WITH A 
TOUCH OF A BUTTON 
A little technology can go a long way, especially with a 
stylish remote that lets you cool rooms from afar, at the 
touch of a button. Couple that with 6,000 BTUs of power 
with 3 fan speeds that can cool up to 260 square feet, 
and you’ve got one seriously cool room.

PERFORMANCE 

• 6,000 BTU

• CEER 11.3 / EER 11.5 

• Dehumidification (Pts/Hr) 1.8

• �Est. Cooling Area 260 sq. ft. 
(Room size 13’ x 20’)

FEATURES 

• 3 Cooling & Fan Speeds with Auto Cool

• 2-Way Air Direction

• Timer 24 Hr. On/Off

Window Air Conditioner 

LW6016R

Design, features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and 
measurements are approximate.
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Three powerful cooling and fan speeds allow you to 
control the temperature of your room at your pace.

Enjoy the cool air even more with our two-way air 
direction. This function allows you to move air left or 
right, so no hot spot is left untouched.

Control the temperature of your room with just a 
push of a button. Our stylish remote control is easy 
to use and allows you to cool down from across 
the room.

3 Cooling & Fan  
Speeds with Auto Cool 2-Way Air Direction

PERFORMANCE

BTU Performance 	 6,000
CEER 	 11.3
EER 	 11.5
ENERGY STAR®	 No
Dehumid. (Pts/Hr) 	 1.8
Dry Air Flow (CFM) 	 200
dBA Level (Indoor/Outdoor) 	 54/60
Est. Cooling Area (SQ. FT.) 	 260
Refrigerant 	 R410A

FEATURES

Thermostat Control 	 Thermistor
Air Deflection 	 2-Way
Remote Controller	 Yes
Auto Restart	 Yes
Energy Saver Function	 Yes
Timer	 24 Hr, On/Off
Filter Alarm Function	 Yes
Fan Speed Cooling	 3
Fan Only Speed 	 3
Compressor 	 Rotary
In Door Fan Type 	 Turbo
Type Air Discharge 	 Top Discharge
Chassis Type 	 Top Down

MATERIALS/FINISHES

Available Colors 	 White

ELECTRICAL RATINGS

Voltage/60Hz 	 115
Watts 	 520
Rated Amps 	 4.9

DIMENSIONS

Product (WxHxD) 	 18 9/16" x 12 9/32" x 15 1/8"
Shipping (WxHxD) 	 22 9/16" x 15 3/16" x 17 7/32"
Net Weight 	 50 lbs.
Shipping Weight 	 54 lbs.

WARRANTY

	 1 Year Parts and Labor

UPC CODES

LW6016R   	 048231 378994

Electronic Touch Controls  
with Remote



Three powerful cooling and fan speeds allow 
you to control the room temperature to your 
comfort level.

Enjoy the cool air even more with our 4-way 
air direction. By adjusting the deflection, air 
is directed up, down, left or right to move 
the air where it’s needed most.

Control the temperature of your room with 
just a push of a button. Our stylish remote 
control is easy to use and allows you to cool 
down from across the room.

3 Cooling & Fan Speeds with Auto Cool 4-Way Air Direction* Electronic Touch Controls with Remote

Window Air  
Conditioners

• 3 Cooling & 3 Fan Speeds with Auto Cool
• 4-Way Air Direction*
• Power Failure Auto Restart
• Remote Control
• Timer 24 HR. On/Off

MODEL LW6016R LW8016ER LW1016ER LW1216ER LW1516ER LW1816ER LW2516ER
PERFORMANCE
BTU Performance 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 15,000 17,500 / 18,000 24,000 / 24,500

CEER 11.3 12.0 12.0 12.0 11.8 11.8 / 11.8 10.3 / 10.3

EER 11.5 12.1 12.1 12.1 11.9 11.9 / 11.9 10.3 / 10.3

ENERGY STAR® No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Dehumidification (Pts/Hr) 1.8 2.2 2.7 3.8 3.3 4.9 7.7

Dry Air Flow (CFM) 200 220 280 265 505 530 530

dBA Level (Indoor/Outdoor) 54 / 60 54 / 60 52 / 60 52 / 60 59 / 65 61 / 68 62 / 69

Estimated Cooling Area (SQ.FT.) 260 340 450 550 800 1,000 1,560

Refrigerant R410A R32 R32 R32 R32 R32 R32

ELECTRICAL RATINGS
Voltage / 60 Hz 115 115 115 115 115 208 / 230 208 / 230

Amp 15 15 15 15 15 15 20

Watts 520 660 820 990 1,260 1,470 / 1,510 2,330 / 2,370

Rated Amps 4.9 6.2 7.7 9.3 11.8 7.5 / 6.9 11.8 / 10.9

FEATURES
Thermostat Control Thermistor Thermistor Thermistor Thermistor Thermistor Thermistor Thermistor

Air Direction 2-Way 4-Way 4-Way 4-Way 4-Way 4-Way 4-Way

Remote Controller Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Power Failure Auto Restart Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Energy Saver Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Filter Check Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Timer 24 Hr, On/Off 24 Hr, On/Off 24 Hr, On/Off 24 Hr, On/Off 24 Hr, On/Off 24 Hr, On/Off 24 Hr, On/Off

Fan Speed Cooling 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Fan Only Speed 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Compressor Rotary Rotary Rotary Rotary Rotary Rotary Rotary

In-Door Fan Type Turbo Turbo Turbo Turbo Turbo Turbo Turbo

Outdoor Vent / Exhaust No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Chassis Type Top Down Top Down Slide In-Out Slide In-Out Slide In-Out Slide In-Out Slide In-Out

DIMENSION / WEIGHT
Height 12 9/32" 12 3/8" 15" 15" 17 11/16" 17 11/16" 17 11/16"

Width 18 9/16" 19 9/16" 23 5/8" 23 5/8" 26" 26" 26"

Depth 15 1/8" 19 3/8" 22 3/16" 22 3/16" 28 1/8" 28 1/8" 28 1/8"

Carton Height 15 3/16" 14 3/16" 18 7/16" 18 7/16" 22 7/16" 22 7/16" 22 7/16"

Carton Width 22 9/16" 22 11/16" 27 5/32" 27 5/32" 29 1/8" 29 1/8" 29 1/8"

Carton Depth 17 7/32" 21 1/4" 23 1/2" 23 1/2" 30 7/16" 30 7/16" 30 7/16"

Net Weight (lbs) 50 58 74 81 112 130 136

Shipping Weight (lbs) 54 65 83 90 127 145 151

UPC Code 048231 378994 048231 379458 048231 379465 048231 379007 048231 379472 048231 379489 048231 379496
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WARRANTY: 1-year full system, parts and labor.


